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                                                                                               Date-15/09/2019 

Certificate with the list of Teachers who received Financial Support for Participating 

Conference /Workshop and Membership 

Accordance with the office rule for encourage the faculty member to actively participated in the 

conference/ workshop etc. the institution has extended its financial support in the form of registration 

fee waiver to the faculty member for the session 2019-20. 

The list are given below- 

1 National Seminar On "Mahilao K Liye Swarojgar Ke 
Vikash Me Home Science Ka Yogdaan Organised by 
home science department C.R.D.P.G.COLLEGE 
31-1 November 2019 

15 

2 Revisiting Chauri-Chaura A Local Event Of National Dimension 
Department Of Ancient History DDU Gorakhpur University, 
Gorakhpur 
24-25 November 219 

15 

3 “Importance Of Yoga In Prevention Of Covid 19 
Bhartiya Shiksha Shodh Sansthan Kanpur” 
31-1 November 2019 

10 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 
Mobile No-+91-9076651662  Mail ID- crdpgcollege.gkp@gmail.com 

Address: New Colony, Diwan Bazar Gorakhpur -273001 
 

 

 

National Seminar On "Mahilao K Liye Swarojgar K Vikas Me Home Science Ka Yogdaan Organised 
 by Home Science Department C.R.D.P.G.COLLEGE  
                                                    31-1 November 2019 

 

S.NO NAME OF FACULTY  RAGISTRATION FEE 

1 Dr. Rekha Srivastava 3000 

2 Dr. AMITA AGRAWAL 
 

3000 

3 Smt .Swapnil Pandey 
 

3000 

4 Dr. Rekha Rani Sharma 
 

3000 

5 Smt. Priya Kumari 
 

3000 

6 Dr. Preeti Tripathi  
 

3000 

7 Dr .Aastha Prakash 
 

3000 

8 Mrs .Pooja Gupta 
 

3000 

9 Dr. Mamta Tiwari 3000 

10 Dr. Sarika Jaiswal 3000 

11 Dr.Jyotsna Tripathi 3000 

12 Smt. Anjali Shukla 3000 

12 Smt Sunidhi srivastava 3000 

13 Mrs. ankita shukla  3000 

14 Dr. Ri.ya 3000 

15 Miss. Ankita upadhyay 3000 
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“Revisiting Chauri Chaura A Local Event Of National Dimension Department Of Ancient History 
Ddu.Gorakhpur University Gorakhpur” 

DATE- 24-25 November 2019 

S.NO NAME OF FACULTY RAGISTRATION FEE 

1 Dr. Rekha Srivastava 2000 

2 Dr. Amita Agrawal 2000 

3 Smt. Swapnil Pandey 2000 

4 Dr .Rekha Rani Sharma 2000 

5 Smt .Priya Kumari 2000 

6 Dr. Preeti Tripathi  2000 

7 Dr .Aastha Prakash 2000 

8 Mrs .Pooja Gupta 2000 

9 Dr. Mamta Tiwari 2000 

10 Dr. Sarika Jaiswal 2000 

11 Dr.Jyotsna Tripathi 2000 

12 Smt. Anjali Shukla 2000 

12 Smt .Sunidhi srivastava 2000 

13 Mrs. Ankita shukla 2000 

14 Dr.Rita 2000 

15 Miss.Ankita upadhyay 2000 
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“Importance of Yoga in Prevention of Covid 19 Bhartiya shiksha shodh Sansthan Kanpur” 

Date – 30 May 2020 

 

 

    

 

                                 

 

   

S.NO NAME OF FACULTY  RAGISTRATION FEE 

1 Dr. Rekha Srivastava 
 

2000 

2 Dr .Amita Ageawal 2000 

3 Smt Swapnil Pandey 
 

2000 

4 Dr Rekha Rani Sharma 
 

2000 

5 Smt .Priya Kumari 
 

2000 

6 Dr. Preeti Tripathi  
 

2000 

7 Dr .Aastha Prakash 
 

2000 

8 Mrs .Pooja Gupta 
 

2000 

9 Dr. Suman Singh 2000 

10 Dr .Sarika Jaiswal 2000 


